Featuring thermal and visible channels, Thermal Network Hybrid Speed Dome Camera measures temperature through the thermal channel, with high
accuracy Max (±2°C, ±2%), the camera supports multiple temperature measurement rules of spot, line and region at the same time, and generates
alarm when the temperature is abnormal, which can help user find potential hazard. The image details can be confirmed by the visible channel.
DHI-TPC-SD5441-T
Thermal Hybrid Speed Dome Camera
Pro Series | DHI-TPC-SD5441-T
· Vanadium oxide uncooled focal plane detector.

The table is for reference only. The distances within it are subject to actual conditions
including atmospheric conditions, target size, the installation site, and more.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
DHI-TPC-SD5441-TB7Z45-BM-S24 Thermal: 7 mm;
Visible: 3.95 mm–177.75 mm
DHI-TPC-SD5441-TB13Z45-BM-S24 Thermal: 13 mm;
Visible: 3.95 mm–177.75 mm
DHI-TPC-SD5441-TB25Z45-BM-S24 Thermal: 25 mm;
Visible: 3.95 mm–177.75 mm
DHI-TPC-SD5441-TB35Z45-BM-S24 Thermal: 35 mm;
Visible: 3.95 mm–177.75 mm
DHI-TPC-SD5441-TB50Z45-BM-S24 Thermal: 50 mm;
Visible: 3.95 mm–177.75 mm
Accessories
PFA111 Joint Connector
36 V/2.23 A Power Supply
10 A/250 V Power Cord
PFB303W Wall Mount
PFB303W + PFA120 Wall Mount
PFB303W + PFA120 + PFA150 Vertical Pole Mount
PFB300C Ceiling Mount
PFB303W + PFA120 + PFA151 Corner Mount
Accessories
Included:
10 A/250 V
Power Cord
PFA111
 Joint Connector
36 V/2.23 A
Power Supply
PFB303W
Wall Mount
Bracket
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 002.000 © 2023 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
Pro Series | DHI-TPC-SD5441-T
Optional:
PFB300C
Ceiling Mount
Bracket